May 05 2024 (19:22) India Rail Info 1

Kolkata - Jogbani Special (PT)/03159 - COVR - ER
KOAA/Kolkata to JBN/Jogbani
14h 5m - 546 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KOAA |Kolkata 20:55 0 | 0 50 |6 ER
2 NH Naihati Junction 21:37 21:39 2m |0 |1 35 45 |15 |[ER
3 BWN [Barddhaman Junction 23:20 23:23 3m [0 |1 111 |38 (36 |ER
4 BHP  |Bolpur Shantiniketan 00:45 00:47 2m |1 |2 163 |64 |50 |ER
5 RPH |Rampurhat Junction 01:44 01:49 5m [0 |2 223 |74 |143 [ER
6 PKR  [Pakur 02:32 02:34 2m |0 (2 276 |27 |37 |ER
7 NFK  [New Farakka Junction 03:54 03:56 2m (2 |2 312 |33 ER
8 MLDT [Malda Town 05:00 05:10 10m [0 |2 347 |74 |31 |ER
9 |SM Samsi 05:38 05:40 2m |0 |2 |382 (54 (30 |NFR
10 |HCR |Harischandrapur 06:03 06:05 2m |0 |2 |402 |20 |31 |[NFR
11 |KIR Katihar Junction 07:55 08:35 40m 2 438 |67 |32 |NFR
12 |PRNA [Purnea Junction 09:00 09:02 2m |1 2 466 (64 |44 |NFR
13 |ARQ |Arariya Court 09:38 09:40 2m |0 |2 504 |49 NFR
14 |FBG |Forbesganjjunction 10:15 10:17 2m |0 |2 533 |18 [60 |NFR
15 [JBN |Jogbani 11:00 0 |2 546 |- 66 |NFR

May 05 2024 (19:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



